GWM Origin Quote

RELOCATION e e ot 2025

MSC Moving
partner
victor@mscmoving.com

Thank you for your request. Below you’ll find our prices for the services requested.
If you have any questions or need further clarification, feel free to contact us.

Project Description

Standard Origin Service + Freight

Service: (Exc. freight rate)* Origin: Milton
Cargo: 20' container Commodity: HHG & PE
Transport: Sea Size: 30 CBM
\ /

Origin Services to port Halifax $US 4,900.00

Freight Rate Not Included

Please note: This quote was generated automatically by the Rate-Wizard and it is based on cargo size and location. It might not include special requests (if any) that
you specified in your request. Please check "Terms and Conditions" below for inclusions/exclusions.

Need more rates? Just Click here whenever you need an instant rate (24x7)!

Rates Include

Our rate includes full pack & wrap, preparation of packing list, disassemble of basic furniture (no IKEA),

loading into skid / container (considering good access conditions), export doc fee, transport to terminal.

Rates Exclude

Ocean freight
Long carry (above 25 meters)

Stair carry (above 2™ floor)

Elevator access

Insurance
Wire bank fee: USD 35.00

Handling / Transport of pianos, safes, and other similarly heavy or difficult to handle items
Handyman services: USD 150.00 / hour (min 2 hours)
Parking permits, after hours, weekend service

Split deliveries

Additional Services
Used Lift Vans $220.00


http://www.moverspoe.us/AQS_Partner.aspx?OfferID=84414E6D01
http://www.moverspoe.com/pricinglogin.aspx?ReceiverID=M7F838
http://www.moverspoe.com/pricinglogin.aspx?ReceiverID=XXAgentLinkYY

New Liftvans

VGM if required

Shuttle / cuft

TV Box

Upright Piano Handling

Baby Grand Piano Handling

Grand Piano Handling

Elevator access / Long carry

Receive, inspect, block and brace of vehicle
Motorcycle Handling (Excluding Crate)
Reman — When necessary

Warehouse Handling -In & out / cuft

Storage / cuft (2 Weeks Free)
Customs by Broker if needed

Additional remarks / Terms of Service

- Rate based on services to be done during normal business hours (Mon-Fri / 8:30am-5:00pm)

- Rate is based on good access / delivery conditions at destination. Rate does not include shuttle service /
parking permits / delivery above 2nd floor (even with lift)/ long carry or stair carry.

- Above rate is valid for period of 30 days and is based on current freight rates which are subject to change

and may have to be requoted at time of shipping

d]

$350.00
$100.00
$0.60
$75.00
$275.00
$400.00
$580.00
S 0.32/cuft
$350.00
$100.00
$60.00
$0.72

$0.38
$200.00




