

Quote #: 2025/10/370 05 Oct 2025

### **MSC Moving**

partner

victor@mscmoving.com

Thank you for your request. Below you'll find our prices for the services requested.

If you have any questions or need further clarification, feel free to contact us.

# **Project Description**

Service: Standard Origin Service + Freight

(Exc. freight rate)\*

Origin: Milton

**HHG & PE** 

Cargo: 20' container Commodity:

Transport: Sea Size: 30 CBM

Origin Services to port Halifax

\$US 4,900.00

Freight Rate

Not Included

<u>Please note:</u> This quote was generated automatically by the Rate-Wizard and it is based on cargo size and location. It might not include special requests (if any) that you specified in your request. Please check "Terms and Conditions" below for inclusions/exclusions.

Need more rates? Just Click here whenever you need an instant rate (24x7)!

#### **Rates Include**

Our rate includes full pack & wrap, preparation of packing list, disassemble of basic furniture (no IKEA),

loading into skid / container (considering good access conditions), export doc fee, transport to terminal.

### **Rates Exclude**

Ocean freight Long carry (above 25 meters)

Stair carry (above 2<sup>nd</sup> floor)

Elevator access

Insurance

Wire bank fee: USD 35.00

Handling / Transport of pianos, safes, and other similarly heavy or difficult to handle items

Handyman services: USD 150.00 / hour (min 2 hours)

Parking permits, after hours, weekend service

Split deliveries

...

**Additional Services** 

Used Lift Vans

\$ 220.00

New Liftvans	\$ 350.00
VGM if required	\$ 100.00
Shuttle / cuft	\$ 0.60
TV Box	\$ 75.00
Upright Piano Handling	\$ 275.00
Baby Grand Piano Handling	\$ 400.00
Grand Piano Handling	\$ 580.00
Elevator access / Long carry	\$ 0.32/cuft
Receive, inspect, block and brace of vehicle	\$ 350.00
Motorcycle Handling (Excluding Crate)	\$ 100.00
Reman – When necessary	\$ 60.00
Warehouse Handling -In & out / cuft	\$ 0.72
Storage / cuft (2 Weeks Free)	\$ 0.38
Customs by Broker if needed	\$ 200.00

## Additional remarks / Terms of Service

- Rate based on services to be done during normal business hours (Mon-Fri / 8:30am-5:00pm)
- Rate is based on good access / delivery conditions at destination. Rate does not include shuttle service / parking permits / delivery above 2nd floor (even with lift)/ long carry or stair carry.
- Above rate is valid for period of 30 days and is based on current freight rates which are subject to change and may have to be requoted at time of shipping

**▶**